

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000233149 3)))



H200002331493ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From	: Account Name : IMPROVED REVENU		
	Account Number : I20190000119	JE SERVICE INC	
	Phone : (786)552-2905		
	Fax Number : (786)733-1744		
		20	
Ente	r the email address for this busines annual report mailings. Enter only or	ne email address please. 🛛 🔾	
6	mail Address:		
	······································		
		ه و وې مېلو مېلومېنو و در بار و وو لو لو و و و ولو و و و و و و و و و	
-	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORREG	CT OR M/MG RESIGN	
	TRUST COMMUNITY	CENTER LLC	
	Certificate of Status	0	
-	Certified Copy	0	
: -	Page Count	04	
• -		\$25.00	
	Estimated Charge	323.00	
		LLC Apper	l
junga ang kang kang kang kang kang kang ka	المحاوية والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة المحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة والمحاولة وال		
<u></u>			

JUL 2 4 2020

D CONNELL

. 1

COVER LETTER

(((H200002331493)))

,

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TRUST COMMUNITY CENTER LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CARLOS PUIG

Name of Person

TRUST COMMUNITY CENTER LLC

Firm/Company

1500 W CYPRESS CREEK #420

Address

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

City/State and Zip Code

IMPROVEDRESE@YAHOO.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

CARLOS PUIG at (786)

Name of Person

at (786) 306 2612 Area Code Daytime

Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

/19/2020 12:05 PM	17867331744	→ 18506176383		pg 3
(//100000000		F AMENDMEN		
(((H200002331		ТО	(((H20000233	149 3)))
	ARTICLES OF	⁷ ORGANIZATIO	ON	
		OF		
	TRUST COM	MUNITY CENTER	RIIC	
	(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Limi			
77 A. (* 1. – (* 4.)			00140/0000	
-	nization for this Limited Liability Compa	any were filed on	ан са	nd assigned
Florida document nur	mber <u>L20000163127</u>		7020 .	
This amendment is su	ubmitted to amend the following:		م با ا	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	_		70	ר ר
A. If amending nan	ne, <u>enter the new name of the limited l</u>	<u>iability company here</u> :	-	1
The new name must be di	istinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbreviati	ບັດ "E.L.C." ,ປ
Enter new principal	offices address, if applicable:	1500 W CYP	RESS CREEK #420	
(Principal office add	ress MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	FORT LAUD	ERDALE, FL 33309	
Catao and molling a	alduara (Countratela)	1500 W CYP	RESS CREEK #420	
2	iddress, if applicable:		· · · · · · ·	
(Mailing address MA	<u>AY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	FURT LAUD	ERDALE, FL 33309	
			· ····	
R. If amonting the	registered agent and/or registered offi	es address on our race	rdy, anter the name of th	a naw roain
	w registered office address here:		rus, <u>enter the name of th</u>	ic new regist
Name of Ne	w Registered Agent:			
Nau David	eted Office Address:			
new regist	<u>area office Address</u> .	Enter Florida	street address	

_____, Florida _____

Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

(((H20000233149 3)))

MGR = Manager (((H20000233149.3))) Title Name Address Type of Action	<u>or removeu</u>	from our records:		
	MGR = M $AMBR = A$	fanager Authorized Member	(((H200002331	49 3)))
Image Image Im	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Actio
				🛙 Add
				🗆 Remove
Image: Image: Image: Image: <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td> Change</td></td<>				Change
Change Ch		an a		🗆 Add
\ \ \ \ \ \ \				🗆 Remove
				🗆 Add
[Add [Remove [Change [Add [Change [Add [Add [Add [Add [Remove [Add				
				🛛 Change
Change				
□Add □Remove □Change □Add				🗆 Remove
CRemove Change				🗆 Change
ÜChange		<u></u>		🗆 Add
□ Add				🗆 Remove
				DChange
				🗆 Add

(((H20000233149 3)))

(((H200002331493)))

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		·····				
	4- 3-1-5-					
	<u></u>				<u></u>	
		······································				
					<u></u>	
					. <u></u>	
					<u>-</u>	
17.66 - Alexand	ate, if other than the date	of Glinay		(optional)		
If an effective <u>Note:</u> If the document's	date is listed, the date must be spe e date inserted in this block do effective date on the Departm cifies a delayed effective date,	ecific and cannot be prior t ses not meet the application of State's records	ble statutory filing	requirements, this date	e will not be liste	as the
Dated	JULY 20TH	, 2020	<u> </u>			
-	Sional	ture of a member of autho	rized representative	of a member		
	Sigin		LOS PUIG			
-			d name of signee			
			-		(())	000440
ามวกกกก	233149 3)))				(((H20000	233149

Filing Fee: \$25.00